spun sam
pling cylinders
Spun Sampling Cylinders
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

• Snubbers in reactor feed lines
• Surge accumulators in high pressure gas systems
• High vacuum systems as experimental chambers
and molecular sieves
• Chemical reaction vessels
2 316 Stainless Steel DOT Series
Spun Sampling Cylinders
PART NO. MIN. VOLUME MAX. WEIGHT
OVERALL LENGTH
±0.10” (±2.5mm)
‘SND’ ±0.02”
(±0.5mm)
THREAD
OPERATING
PRESSURE
* HS4HDY75 75 cc (4.6 in.3) 0.6 lbs. (0.3 kg) 4.88” (12.40 cm) 0.72” (1.83 cm) ¼-18 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
HS4HDY150 150 cc (9.2 in.3) 1.0 lbs. (0.5 kg) 8.25” (20.96 cm) 0.72” (1.83 cm) ¼-18 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
* Not available as TPED - Approved
Technical Data
PART NO. MIN. VOLUME MAX. WEIGHT
OVERALL LENGTH
±0.10” (±2.5mm)
‘SND’ ±0.02”
(±0.5mm)
THREAD OPERATING
PRESSURE
HS4HDY300 300 cc (18.3 in.3) 1.8 lbs. (0.8 kg) 9.25” (23.5 cm) 0.74” (1.83 cm) ¼-18 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
HS4HDY500 500 cc (30.5 in.3) 2.5 lbs. (1.1 kg) 13.88” (35.26 cm) 0.74” (1.83 cm) ¼-18 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
Technical Data
Dimensions
HOKE DOT 3E Sample Cylinder, 1.5” (3.81 cm)
Dimensions
HOKE DOT 3E Sample Cylinder, 2.0” (5.08 cm)
Spun Sampling Cylinders
PART NO. MIN. VOLUME MAX. WEIGHT
OVERALL LENGTH
±0.10” (±4mm)
‘SND’ ±0.02”
(±0.5mm)
THREAD
OPERATING
PRESSURE
HS4HDY1000 1000 cc (60.1 in.3) 7.5 lbs. (3.4 kg) 9.5” (24.13 cm) 1.0” (2.54 cm) ¼-18 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
2 HS8HDY1000 1000 cc (60.1 in.3) 7.5 lbs. (3.4 kg) 9.5” (24.13 cm) 1.2” (3.05 cm) ½-14 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
1, 2 HS8HDY2250 2250 cc (13.3 in.3) 12.9 lbs. (5.9 kg) 17.2” (43.69 cm) 1.2” (3.05 cm) ½-14 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
1, 2 HS8HDY1G 3785 cc (231.0 in.3) 20.6 lbs. (9.4 kg) 26.5” (67.31 cm) 1.2” (3.05 cm) ½-14 NPT 1800 psig (124 BAR)
1 Neck ring and cap assembly are only available for and are standard on the 2250 cc and 3785 cc (1 gal.) cylinders

For Your Safety
Spun Sampling Cylinders
How to OrderHow to Order
MIN. VOLUME THREAD STANDARD TPED-APPROVED
75 cc (4.6in.3) 1/4-18 NPT HS4HDY75            —
150 cc (9.2 in.3) 1/4-18 NPT HS4HDY150 HS4HDY150-TPED
300 cc (18.3 in.3) 1/4-18 NPT HS4HDY300 HS4HDY300-TPED
500 cc (30.5 in.3) 1/4-18 NPT HS4HDY500 HS4HDY500-TPED
1000 cc (601 in.3) 1/4-18 NPT HS4HDY1000 HS4HDY1000-TPED
1000 cc (601 in.3) 1/2-14 NPT HS8HDY1000            —
2250 cc (13.3 in.3) 1/2-14 NPT HS8HDY2250            —
3785 cc (231.0 in.3) 1/2-14 NPT HS8HDY1G            —
For Your Safety
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72